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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

QUESTION, Vote For 1

 419
0.00% 53.31% 419

0.00%
53.31%

 0
 0

YES

 367
0.00% 46.69% 367

0.00%
46.69%

 0
 0

NO

 786  786Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.04%0.00% 97.04% 0  0

 24

 0

 24

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.96%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.96%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 336
0.00% 12.49% 336

0.00%
12.49%

 0
 0

||N KATHY LOWE HEIL

 198
0.00% 7.36% 198

0.00%
7.36%

 0
 0

||N MARK G. JONES

 2,157
0.00% 80.16% 2,157

0.00%
80.16%

 0
 0

||N TODD YOUNG

 2,691  2,691Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.63%0.00% 95.63% 0  0

 123

 0

 123

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.37%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.37%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR District 47, Vote For 1

 802
0.00% 29.29% 802

0.00%
29.29%

 0
 0

||N ERIN HOUCHIN

 1,936
0.00% 70.71% 1,936

0.00%
70.71%

 0
 0

||N HARRIS LLOYD (TAD) WHITIS

 2,738  2,738Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.30%0.00% 97.30% 0  0

 76

 0

 76

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.70%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.70%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 2,075
0.00% 100.00% 2,075

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N RHONDA J. RHOADS

 2,075  2,075Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.83%0.00% 77.83% 0  0

 591

 0

 591

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 122
0.00% 100.00% 122

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N STEVEN DAVISSON

 122  122Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.99%0.00% 82.99% 0  0

 25

 0

 25

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

17.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT, Vote For 1

 2,077
0.00% 100.00% 2,077

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOSEPH L. (JOE) CLAYPOOL

 2,077  2,077Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.84%0.00% 73.84% 0  0

 736

 0

 736

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 3rd Circuit, Vote For 1

 2,290
0.00% 100.00% 2,290

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N J. OTTO SCHALK

 2,290  2,290Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.38%0.00% 81.38% 0  0

 524

 0

 524

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.62%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.62%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 1

 2,242
0.00% 100.00% 2,242

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N KAREN S. ENGLEMAN

 2,242  2,242Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.67%0.00% 79.67% 0  0

 572

 0

 572

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 2,170
0.00% 100.00% 2,170

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DEBRA S. DONES

 2,170  2,170Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.14%0.00% 77.14% 0  0

 643

 0

 643

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.86%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.86%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 2,418
0.00% 100.00% 2,418

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N RODNEY (ROD) SEELYE

 2,418  2,418Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.93%0.00% 85.93% 0  0

 396

 0

 396

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.07%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.07%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 1

 1,339
0.00% 52.55% 1,339

0.00%
52.55%

 0
 0

||N JIM KLINSTIVER

 1,209
0.00% 47.45% 1,209

0.00%
47.45%

 0
 0

||N MARK A. STEWART

 2,548  2,548Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.55%0.00% 90.55% 0  0

 265

 1

 265

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.42%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

9.42%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 485
0.00% 100.00% 485

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N PHIL SMITH

 485  485Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.30%0.00% 80.30% 0  0

 119

 0

 119

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.70%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.70%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 552
0.00% 100.00% 552

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N GARY DAVIS

 552  552Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.93%0.00% 75.93% 0  0

 175

 0

 175

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.07%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.07%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 404
0.00% 100.00% 404

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HOLLI BAKER CASTETTER

 404  404Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.38%0.00% 70.38% 0  0

 170

 0

 170

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.62%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

29.62%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

 453
0.00% 52.25% 453

0.00%
52.25%

 0
 0

||N SAM DAY

 414
0.00% 47.75% 414

0.00%
47.75%

 0
 0

||N RALPH E. SHERMAN

 867  867Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.48%0.00% 95.48% 0  0

 41

 0

 41

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Blue River Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Blue River Township, Vote For 2

 103
0.00% 56.91% 103

0.00%
56.91%

 0
 0

||N FRED CHURCHILL

 78
0.00% 43.09% 78

0.00%
43.09%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL L. SMITH

 181  181Cast Votes: 0.00% 61.56%0.00% 61.56% 0  0

 113

 0

 113

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

38.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

38.44%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Boone Township, Vote For 1

 181
0.00% 100.00% 181

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N LINDA KING

 181  181Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.19%0.00% 86.19% 0  0

 29

 0

 29

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.81%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

13.81%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Boone Township, Vote For 3

 140
0.00% 32.56% 140

0.00%
32.56%

 0
 0

||N SHELIA BEANBLOSSOM-JACKSON

 151
0.00% 35.12% 151

0.00%
35.12%

 0
 0

||N KEVIN A. CROSIER

 139
0.00% 32.33% 139

0.00%
32.33%

 0
 0

||N JESSICA TERRY

 430  430Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.25%0.00% 68.25% 0  0

 200

 0

 200

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.75%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Franklin Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township, Vote For 1

 297
0.00% 100.00% 297

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N WILLIAM A. ROWETT

 297  297Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.33%0.00% 73.33% 0  0

 108

 0

 108

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.67%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 528
0.00% 100.00% 528

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DONNA PAYNE

 528  528Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.33%0.00% 73.33% 0  0

 192

 0

 192

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.67%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township, Vote For 2

 435
0.00% 47.03% 435

0.00%
47.03%

 0
 0

||N MAURICE F. FISHER

 490
0.00% 52.97% 490

0.00%
52.97%

 0
 0

||N LESTER K. RHOADS

 925  925Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.15%0.00% 64.15% 0  0

 517

 0

 517

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

35.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

35.85%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Heth Township, Vote For 1

 93
0.00% 100.00% 93

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N TERESA ESCHBACHER

 93  93Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.17%0.00% 80.17% 0  0

 23

 0

 23

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Heth Township, Vote For 2

 65
0.00% 48.51% 65

0.00%
48.51%

 0
 0

||N GERALD JACOBS

 69
0.00% 51.49% 69

0.00%
51.49%

 0
 0

||N GARY W. WISEMAN

 134  134Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.76%0.00% 57.76% 0  0

 98

 0

 98

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

42.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Jackson Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Jackson Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Morgan Township, Vote For 1

 151
0.00% 100.00% 151

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DEBRA RAY

 151  151Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.88%0.00% 75.88% 0  0

 48

 0

 48

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.12%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township, Vote For 3

 157
0.00% 39.95% 157

0.00%
39.95%

 0
 0

||N CHARLIE CRAWFORD

 113
0.00% 28.75% 113

0.00%
28.75%

 0
 0

||N JACK FRONING

 123
0.00% 31.30% 123

0.00%
31.30%

 0
 0

||N BRIAN TINCHER

 393  393Cast Votes: 0.00% 65.83%0.00% 65.83% 0  0

 204

 0

 204

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

34.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Posey Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY  —  May 06, 2014

Page 6 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 5,292 of 0 = 0.00%

05/21/2014 01:23 PM

Precincts Reporting 39 of 40 = 97.50%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Posey Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Spencer Township, Vote For 1

 143
0.00% 100.00% 143

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N BRUCE HAWKINS

 143  143Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.18%0.00% 82.18% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.82%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

17.82%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Spencer Township, Vote For 3

 141
0.00% 39.72% 141

0.00%
39.72%

 0
 0

||N ANNISSA KELLUM-REAS

 110
0.00% 30.99% 110

0.00%
30.99%

 0
 0

||N RAY E. SAYLOR

 104
0.00% 29.30% 104

0.00%
29.30%

 0
 0

||N BELINDA SMITH

 355  355Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.01%0.00% 68.01% 0  0

 167

 0

 167

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.99%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.99%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Taylor Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Taylor Township, Vote For 1

 51
0.00% 100.00% 51

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N PAM WATE

 51  51Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.00%0.00% 85.00% 0  0

 9

 0

 9

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township, Vote For 2

 29
0.00% 45.31% 29

0.00%
45.31%

 0
 0

||N JOANNA BARKS

 35
0.00% 54.69% 35

0.00%
54.69%

 0
 0

||N STEFANIE J. BLISS

 64  64Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.42%0.00% 74.42% 0  0

 22

 0

 22

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.58%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.58%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Webster Township, Vote For 1

 103
0.00% 100.00% 103

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N ISAAC DEAN BROWN

 103  103Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.84%0.00% 79.84% 0  0

 26

 0

 26

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Webster Township, Vote For 2

 83
0.00% 51.23% 83

0.00%
51.23%

 0
 0

||N OREN L. CHUMLEY

 79
0.00% 48.77% 79

0.00%
48.77%

 0
 0

||N JOEY ROSBOTTOM

 162  162Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.79%0.00% 62.79% 0  0

 96

 0

 96

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.21%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

37.21%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 730
0.00% 36.14% 730

0.00%
36.14%

 0
 0

||N BILL BAILEY

 389
0.00% 19.26% 389

0.00%
19.26%

 0
 0

||N JAMES R. McCLURE JR.

 372
0.00% 18.42% 372

0.00%
18.42%

 0
 0

||N J.S. MILLER

 529
0.00% 26.19% 529

0.00%
26.19%

 0
 0

||N WILLIAM JOSEPH (BILLY) THOMAS

 2,020  2,020Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.98%0.00% 81.98% 0  0

 440

 4

 440

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.86%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00% 0.16%

17.86%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR District 47, Vote For 1

 2,003
0.00% 100.00% 2,003

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N RICHARD D. YOUNG, JR.

 2,003  2,003Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.29%0.00% 81.29% 0  0

 461

 0

 461

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 1,650
0.00% 100.00% 1,650

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HEIDI SELLERS

 1,650  1,650Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.34%0.00% 72.34% 0  0

 631

 0

 631

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.66%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 123
0.00% 100.00% 123

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DOUGLAS C. LEATHERBURY

 123  123Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.58%0.00% 67.58% 0  0

 59

 0

 59

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.42%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.42%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT, Vote For 1

 1,978
0.00% 100.00% 1,978

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N ROGER DALE DAVIS

 1,978  1,978Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.31%0.00% 80.31% 0  0

 485

 0

 485

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.69%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 3rd Circuit, Vote For 1

 1,798
0.00% 100.00% 1,798

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N RACHAEL ARMSTRONG

 1,798  1,798Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.97%0.00% 72.97% 0  0

 666

 0

 666

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 1,790
0.00% 100.00% 1,790

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N LEISA J. EMILY

 1,790  1,790Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.68%0.00% 72.68% 0  0

 673

 0

 673

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 1,682
0.00% 100.00% 1,682

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N CARL ATTWOOD III

 1,682  1,682Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.26%0.00% 68.26% 0  0

 782

 0

 782

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.74%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.74%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 1

 1,914
0.00% 100.00% 1,914

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N LORENA A. (RENA) STEPRO

 1,914  1,914Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.68%0.00% 77.68% 0  0

 550

 0

 550

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 1

 1,861
0.00% 80.56% 1,861

0.00%
80.56%

 0
 0

||N TERRY L. MILLER

 449
0.00% 19.44% 449

0.00%
19.44%

 0
 0

||N ROGER D. WOOTEN SR.

 2,310  2,310Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.75%0.00% 93.75% 0  0

 150

 4

 150

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.09%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00% 0.16%

6.09%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 44
0.00% 6.14% 44

0.00%
6.14%

 0
 0

||N GLENN V. ARMS

 130
0.00% 18.13% 130

0.00%
18.13%

 0
 0

||N RODNEY D. ELLIOTT

 543
0.00% 75.73% 543

0.00%
75.73%

 0
 0

||N KYLE S. NIX

 717  717Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.24%0.00% 93.24% 0  0

 51

 1

 51

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.63%

0.13%

0.00%

0.00% 0.13%

6.63%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 542
0.00% 100.00% 542

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DONALD J. (DONNIE) HUSSUNG

 542  542Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.77%0.00% 80.77% 0  0

 129

 0

 129

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.23%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 403
0.00% 100.00% 403

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N GORDON PENDLETON

 403  403Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.64%0.00% 79.64% 0  0

 103

 0

 103

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.36%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.36%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Blue River Township, Vote For 1

 143
0.00% 100.00% 143

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL BEYERLE

 143  143Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.57%0.00% 78.57% 0  0

 39

 0

 39

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.43%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.43%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Blue River Township, Vote For 3

 113
0.00% 37.42% 113

0.00%
37.42%

 0
 0

||N IMOGENE (IMY) BERKENMEYER

 92
0.00% 30.46% 92

0.00%
30.46%

 0
 0

||N THOMAS C. BLACK

 97
0.00% 32.12% 97

0.00%
32.12%

 0
 0

||N RICHARD SMITH

 302  302Cast Votes: 0.00% 55.31%0.00% 55.31% 0  0

 244

 0

 244

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

44.69%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

44.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Boone Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Boone Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Franklin Township, Vote For 1

 304
0.00% 100.00% 304

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOHN (BILL) LYSKOWINSKI

 304  304Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.75%0.00% 77.75% 0  0

 87

 0

 87

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.25%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.25%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township, Vote For 3

 279
0.00% 28.32% 279

0.00%
28.32%

 0
 0

||N DAVID BRENGMAN

 157
0.00% 15.94% 157

0.00%
15.94%

 0
 0

||N HAROLD SCOTT

 244
0.00% 24.77% 244

0.00%
24.77%

 0
 0

||N CHARLES D. (CHARLIE) SELL

 305
0.00% 30.96% 305

0.00%
30.96%

 0
 0

||N DALE (CHIP) WHITE

 985  985Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.97%0.00% 83.97% 0  0

 188

 0

 188

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 492
0.00% 100.00% 492

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N CECIL TROBAUGH

 492  492Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.00%0.00% 82.00% 0  0

 108

 0

 108

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 478
0.00% 100.00% 478

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N GENEVA E. SAMS

 478  478Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.67%0.00% 79.67% 0  0

 122

 0

 122

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Heth Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Heth Township, Vote For 1

 51
0.00% 100.00% 51

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N BETTY JENKINS

 51  51Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.47%0.00% 89.47% 0  0

 6

 0

 6

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.53%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.53%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Jackson Township, Vote For 1

 212
0.00% 79.70% 212

0.00%
79.70%

 0
 0

||N JOSEPH E. MARTIN

 54
0.00% 20.30% 54

0.00%
20.30%

 0
 0

||N JEREMY ZABEL

 266  266Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.00%0.00% 95.00% 0  0

 14

 0

 14

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Jackson Township, Vote For 3

 182
0.00% 27.96% 182

0.00%
27.96%

 0
 0

||N ROBERT H. MORRIS

 175
0.00% 26.88% 175

0.00%
26.88%

 0
 0

||N FREDERICK (FRED) L. NAEGELE

 164
0.00% 25.19% 164

0.00%
25.19%

 0
 0

||N JEANNE SCHILMILLER SCHROEDER

 130
0.00% 19.97% 130

0.00%
19.97%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL P. SCHROEDER

 651  651Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.50%0.00% 77.50% 0  0

 189

 0

 189

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Morgan Township, Vote For 1

 185
0.00% 100.00% 185

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N FRED A. UHL

 185  185Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.09%0.00% 80.09% 0  0

 46

 0

 46

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.91%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.91%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township, Vote For 3

 113
0.00% 18.96% 113

0.00%
18.96%

 0
 0

||N DONNIE BAYLOR

 146
0.00% 24.50% 146

0.00%
24.50%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL BOOK

 51
0.00% 8.56% 51

0.00%
8.56%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL FARRIS

 148
0.00% 24.83% 148

0.00%
24.83%

 0
 0

||N KENNETH JACOBI

 66
0.00% 11.07% 66

0.00%
11.07%

 0
 0

||N DANNY SCHROEDER

 72
0.00% 12.08% 72

0.00%
12.08%

 0
 0

||N ADAM UHL

 596  596Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.00%0.00% 86.00% 0  0

 94

 1

 94

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.56%

0.43%

0.00%

0.00% 0.43%

13.56%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Posey Township, Vote For 1

 158
0.00% 100.00% 158

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N STEVEN E. SMITH

 158  158Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.41%0.00% 85.41% 0  0

 27

 0

 27

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Posey Township, Vote For 3

 139
0.00% 37.27% 139

0.00%
37.27%

 0
 0

||N CHRIS CUNNINGHAM

 107
0.00% 28.69% 107

0.00%
28.69%

 0
 0

||N DEONNE R. DUNCAN

 127
0.00% 34.05% 127

0.00%
34.05%

 0
 0

||N SUSAN MAY

 373  373Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.21%0.00% 67.21% 0  0

 182

 0

 182

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.79%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.79%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Spencer Township, Vote For 1

 13
0.00% 4.39% 13

0.00%
4.39%

 0
 0

||N CURTIS BROWN

 99
0.00% 33.45% 99

0.00%
33.45%

 0
 0

||N KYLE BYRNE

 142
0.00% 47.97% 142

0.00%
47.97%

 0
 0

||N AARON SCOTT

 42
0.00% 14.19% 42

0.00%
14.19%

 0
 0

||N SUSIE FLOCK WEIGLE

 296  296Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.66%0.00% 99.66% 0  0

 1

 0

 1

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.34%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.34%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Spencer Township, Vote For 2

 200
0.00% 57.47% 200

0.00%
57.47%

 0
 0

||N KATHY GOLDMAN

 148
0.00% 42.53% 148

0.00%
42.53%

 0
 0

||N PHYLLIS (SMITH) PATTERSON

 348  348Cast Votes: 0.00% 58.59%0.00% 58.59% 0  0

 246

 0

 246

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

41.41%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

41.41%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Taylor Township, Vote For 1

 37
0.00% 100.00% 37

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N WAYNE GETTELFINGER

 37  37Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.81%0.00% 69.81% 0  0

 16

 0

 16

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.19%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Taylor Township, Vote For 2

 30
0.00% 50.00% 30

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

||N DONALD STEWART

 30
0.00% 50.00% 30

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

||N GENE STEWART

 60  60Cast Votes: 0.00% 56.60%0.00% 56.60% 0  0

 46

 0

 46

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

43.40%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

43.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township, Vote For 1

 33
0.00% 100.00% 33

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N KATHY RAGAINS

 33  33Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.67%0.00% 91.67% 0  0

 3

 0

 3

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Webster Township, Vote For 1

 75
0.00% 100.00% 75

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N MERLIN (DICK) LILLPOP

 75  75Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.23%0.00% 85.23% 0  0

 13

 0

 13

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Webster Township, Vote For 3

 61
0.00% 31.77% 61

0.00%
31.77%

 0
 0

||N STEPHEN F. BACHMAN

 67
0.00% 34.90% 67

0.00%
34.90%

 0
 0

||N DANIEL THOMAS McPHILLIPS

 64
0.00% 33.33% 64

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

||N RHONDA SMITH WISEMAN

 192  192Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.73%0.00% 72.73% 0  0

 72

 0

 72

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0


